
东华大学
分数 人数 累计人数

609分及以上 50 50
608 12 62
607 4 66
606 7 73
605 10 83
604 16 99
603 15 114
602 13 127
601 16 143
600 20 163
599 15 178
598 28 206
597 26 232
596 24 256
595 27 283
594 23 306
593 29 335
592 39 374
591 28 402
590 37 439
589 35 474
588 48 522
587 44 566
586 31 597
585 46 643
584 58 701
583 49 750
582 50 800
581 58 858
580 53 911
579 54 965
578 69 1034
577 69 1103
576 76 1179
575 73 1252
574 77 1329
573 63 1392
572 81 1473
571 74 1547
570 89 1636
569 77 1713
568 76 1789
567 86 1875
566 89 1964
565 81 2045
564 96 2141
563 92 2233
562 92 2325
561 90 2415
560 119 2534
559 95 2629
558 98 2727
557 108 2835
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分数 人数 累计人数
556 115 2950
555 98 3048
554 96 3144
553 105 3249
552 98 3347
551 107 3454
550 92 3546
549 94 3640
548 109 3749
547 97 3846
546 98 3944
545 110 4054
544 120 4174
543 120 4294
542 130 4424
541 118 4542
540 102 4644
539 129 4773
538 113 4886
537 106 4992
536 120 5112
535 104 5216
534 110 5326
533 110 5436
532 112 5548
531 101 5649
530 119 5768
529 110 5878
528 106 5984
527 121 6105
526 105 6210
525 103 6313
524 109 6422
523 104 6526
522 104 6630
521 109 6739
520 90 6829
519 108 6937
518 92 7029
517 95 7124
516 77 7201
515 122 7323
514 66 7389
513 79 7468
512 88 7556
511 77 7633
510 71 7704
509 62 7766
508 75 7841
507 67 7908
506 60 7968
505 70 8038
504 53 8091
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